

Sessions Case 82/2016
Regd. No.01/16
JO Code WB 00681

Order No. 29
Dtd. 25.04.23

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused Mithosh Biswakarma is present by filing hazira.
No witness is present today.
Matter is already fixed on 26.04.23.
Fix. 26.04.23 for further evidence.

Dictated & corrected
by me

Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling

Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling

Later
Dtd. 25.04.23

S/R is returned alongwith report being duly not served and let
it be kept with the record.
To date

Sessions Judge
Darjeeling