

Sessions Case 82/2016(01/16)

Order No. 77

Dtd. 09.05.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accud. person is absent today by petition u/sec. 317cr.pc and the same is considered.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. **01.07.24** and **02.07.24** for evidence of rest witness.

Issue summon upon the rest witness as per C/S accordingly.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(I/C)

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(I/C)

Darjeeling