

Sessions Case 82 of 16 (1/16)

Order No. 86
Dtd. 07.05.25

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P is present.

The sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

No witnesses are present.

To. 06.06.2025 for evidence.

To. 07.06.2025 for evidence.

To. 09.06.2025 for evidence.

Issue summons upon the rest witnesses accordingly.

Dict. & Cortd. by me,

Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling.

Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling.