

Sessions Case 82/2016(01/16)

Order No. 92

Dtd. 08.09.25

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accid. Mitosh Biswakarma is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is already fixed on 09.9.25.

Fix to date i.e **09.09.25** for evidence.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(I/C)

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(I/C)

Darjeeling