

**Sessions Case 82/2016(01/2016)**

Order No. 95

Dtd.10.11.25

Today is fixed for evidence.

Due to resolution dtd. 10.11.25 of the Local Bar Association of Darjeeling, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

The matter is already fixed on 11.11.25.

Fix **11.11.25** for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling,