

Sessions Case 82/2016(01/2016)

Order No.101

Dtd. 17.12.25

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Accud. Mitosh Biwakarma is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix **09.03.26**, **10.03.26** and **11.03.25** for evidence of remaining witness.

Issue summon upon C/S accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,

Darjeeling