

Sessions Case 82 of 2016(01/2016)

Order No.104

Dtd. 11.03.26

Regular PO is on SIR Duty.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accud. Mithosh Biswakarma is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **20.04.26, 21.04.26 & 22.04.26** for evidence of remaining witness.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected

by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,(I/C)

Darjeeling

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,(I/C)

Darjeeling